

View Online at <https://aerobasegroup.com/nsn/2510-01-583-4395>

End Application:

Mrap; rg-31

Component Quantity:

87

Component Document Origin:

Government

Document Source:

19207

Document Type:

Engineering parts list

Supply Items And Quantities:

5360-01-580-5721 spring, leaf, duty front 2; 2510-01-581-5983 hanger, shackle spring rh 1; 5315-01-581-5981 pin, shackle (front) 2; 2510-01-540-6498 pin, shackle (rear) 2; 2510-99-851-0537 nut, lock, m20x1.5, grade 8 modified 4; 5310-01-570-2831 nut, hex, lock type t, m16 11; 5315-01-581-8804 pin, spring, diameter 16x40 2; 5330-01-547-7653 ring seal 8; 5310-01-556-3503 washer, special 8; 4730-12-124-2518 fitting, lubrication, 90-degree, m10x1.00 4; 5306-01-541-7333 u-bolt saddle, rear 2; 5306-01-581-5982 u-bolt, m20x475 lg 4; 5310-01-557-6817 nut, hex, m20x1.5, grade 8 q type 8; 5310-01-578-0274 nut, wheel, m20x1.5 8; 5310-01-523-9385 washer, flat, m20 8; 2510-01-581-5984 hanger, shackle spring lh 1

Nonsupply Items And Quantities:

Sz177 r0103038 bolt, durlock, m16x2x60 11; 19207 10681585-001 21/32 hss 1/2 inch shank drill bit 1

Product Name:

Leaf spring upgrade kit

Shelf Life:

N/a

Unit Of Measure:

--

Demilitarization:

No

Fiig:

A23800